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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

Notes:
1.Electrical Characteristics:
   1.1 Contact Resistance: 20mΩ Max.
   1.2 Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 600V AC(rms)
      For 1 Minute.
   1.3 Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ Min.
   1.4 Current Rating:3A.
2.Environment Characteristics:
   2.1 Temperature: -40°C~+105°C.
3.Materials:
   3.1 Contact Material: Copper Alloy.
   3.2 Contact Plating: Gold Plating Over Nickel.
   3.3 Insulator Materials: PBT,Black,UL94-V0.
4.Product Number Code:

No. Of Contacts
1x1~1x40

Connector type
P: Plug

Contact Plating
8: Full Gold Flash
6: Full Tin

Mounting type
V: V/T type

Plating Level(For Gold Only)
3A: Level 3A   B: Level B
N: Level N

N=Number of contacts

Recommend PCB Layout
      (Tolerance:±0.05)

□0.64±0.052.54±0.1
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 V1 type  V2 type

Dim. A B C Type
1: Type 1
2: Type 2
or -A*.*-B*.*-C*.*

Bend type
A: V1 type
B: V2 type

Housing color
B: Black

(Series Image-Reference Only)
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

A/B/C:Customer Length Available

4

Dimension

 A

1

5

3

2

TYPE

3.00

C B

12.006.00

3.508.507.00

3.0010.406.40

3.0010.4018.60

3.0018.006.00

6 3.0021.006.00

TABLE A:

7 6.00 24.00 3.00

8 6.40 22.00 3.00

9 9.00 14.00 3.00

10 18.00 3.00 12.50

11 6.00 36.00 3.00

12 6.00 30.00 3.00

13 3.00 15.08 3.00

14 3.00 5.00 4.32

15 6.00 5.00 6.00

16

17

18

19

3.00 27.00 3.00

3.00 5.00 6.00

6.00 10.40 3.00

3.00 20.50 6.00

20 3.00 5.00 3.00

21

22

23

31

28

32

30

29

3.50 15.50 3.00

6.00 27.00 3.00

7.00 28.00 4.00

36

33

37

35

34

41

38

42

40

39

6.00 8.00 3.00

15.00 19.00 3.00

10.00 17.00 3.00

3.50 30.50 3.50

6.00 13.70 3.00

6.00 32.10 3.00

8.00 10.00 3.00

3.00 24.00 3.00

5.50 6.00 3.00

7.50 24.50 3.00

3.00 12.00 3.00

6.00 16.00 3.00

3.00 37.30 3.00

3.00 30.80 3.00

47

51

48

52

50

49

53

24

25

26

27

6.00 10.80 3.00

6.00 7.00 3.00

7.00 23.00 4.00

6.00 9.00 3.00

 A
TYPE

C B
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43

45

44

Dimension

 A
TYPE

C B

55

59

56

60

58

57

61

63

67

64

68

66

65

69

62

54

70

74

71

75

73

72

76

Dimension

 A
TYPE

C B

78

77

3.00 39.00 3.00

3.00 36.50 3.00

3.00 12.70 3.00

3.00 15.00 3.00

3.00 16.50 3.00

2.00 21.00 2.00

3.00 8.50 3.00

6.00 23.00 3.00

10.30 12.00 3.20

7.00 18.00 3.00

6.00 20.00 3.00

6.00 28.80 3.00

3.00 15.4 3.00

3.10 9.40 1.50

6.00 3.0011.00

9.50 3.0012.00

3.00 7.00 3.00

6.00 16.40 3.00

10.80 12.00 3.20

3.00 8.00 3.00

6.00 5.00 3.00

6.00 18.00 10.00

5.70 13.80 3.30

4.00 33.00 3.00

12.50 12.50 3.00

3.00 17.00 3.00

5.70 20.00 3.30

10.00 9.00 3.00

8.50 14.50 3.00

8.50 18.50 3.00

6.00 7.50 3.00

3.003.00 16.00

3.003.00 26.30

2.504.00 5.00

3.003.00 12.50

3.508.00 6.50

DS1029-01

79 3.003.00 30.00


